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Plac Förare / Klubb FK Kartläsare/ Klubb Bil / Anmälare Bilkl 1 2 3 4 Totalt

Nationella 2 WD

Traditionella Rally ‐ SM

0

0

0

0

1

1

1 1

2

5

4

4

5

8

6

6

12

9

4 44

29

2 52

3 45

60

5 55

89
Hans Johansson

Olofströms MK
A

Alexander Harsten

Hässleholms MK
Volvo 240

Nat2 ‐

‐10

2

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Toyota Corolla

Honda Civic

Tim Liljegren

Karlskrona AK

Stefan Ahl

Lima MS
Oskar Sundell

Sandviken MK

Joakim Söderqvist

AMF Årsunda

Lars Mårtensson

SMK Hörby

A

A

A

Janne Kristiansson

Wäxjö MS

Kalle Olstam

Nora MK

Jacob Johannesson

Gullabo RC

Danny Holgersson

Ryds MK
A

Joel Norqvist

SMK Trollhättan

Kim Pettersson

SMK Trollhättan
Johan Green

Hässleholms MK

Anders Östberg

SMK Hörby

Pontus Berglund

SMK Hörby

Nellie Karlsson

Skillingaryds MK

Sam Karlsson

Älmhults MK
Ove Persson

SMK Linde
A

B

Julia Thulin

SMK Hörby
A

Hampus Larsson

Kristianstads MIK

K‐G Eriksson

Älmhults MK

0

0

‐
Volvo 940

6

1 4

4 0

0

2

4

18

25 5 5 B

18

25

0

4

‐

0 1

0

0

‐

0

‐

1 B

B

1

0

0

0

‐ 0

0

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

3

‐

6

15

12

10 1 1 10

15 2

B

B

8

18

12

4

B

10

6

0

8

B

‐
Toyota Corolla

3

Volvo 940

Nat2

Nat2

12

B

‐

Volvo 940

Yokohama Motorsport

Volvo 940

EC Svenska AB

25

‐

B

2

0

0

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Volvo 940

VW Golf II

Toyota Corolla

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Kjellbergs AB
Toyota Corolla

Toyota Corolla

MNE / Sweservice
Volvo 940

Toyota Corolla

Häggs Bildemontering

Toyota Corolla

Team NYBE

Nat2

15 2

BMW M3

Volvo 940

Patrik Flodin

Ilsbo MK

Göran Bergsten

Forshaga MC

Victor Karlsson

Vimmerby MS

Jonas Magnér

KAK Motorsport
Hampus Jakobsson

SMK Nyköping

Mikael Johansson

Ludvika MS
A

A

A

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Stefan Ottosson

Vetlanda RRC

Volvo 940

TPT Rallyteam
Volvo 240

Nissan Sunny

Nat2

Andreas Persson

Lima MS

2

7

8

3

4

5 A

A

A

Victor Bergsander

Kullings MS

A

A

Niklas Hägg

SMK Hälsinge

Emil Karlsson

Hällefors MK

Göran Östlund

Säffle MC

A

B

A

A

Roger Clausson

SMK Hörby
A

Henrik Lundh

Eskilstuna MK

A

A

Jessica Larsson

Rasbo MK

Toni Sundqvist

SMK Motala Bil
Johan Axelsson

Nässjö MK
Maja Bengtsson

Älmhults MK

Jonas Kruse

Karlstad MC

6

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

16

17

Daniel Dahlström

Säffle MC
Joacim Kristiansson

SMK Hörby
Gustav Johansson

Fryksdalens MK
Martin Jakobsson

Kolsva MS

1

Christoffer Lund

Kullings MS



0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

‐

Martin Broberg

Värmdö Bilklubb
B

Patrik Johansson

SMK Nyköping
Volvo 940

Nat2 0 ‐

‐ 0
Bengt Abrahamsson

Kullings MS
A

Peter Fogel

Kullings MS
BMW M3

Nat2 0

‐

Marcus Persson

SMK Trollhättan
C

Lars Andersson

SMK Trollhättan
VW Golf

Bilfocus i Trollhättan
Nat2 B B

‐
Anton Bernats Hager

Örsundsbro MK
A

Fredrik Wesslén

Örsundsbro MK
Toyota Corolla

Nat2 0

‐

Stefan Axelsson

Säffle MC
A

Jan Svanström

Säffle MC
Volvo 940

Nat2 B B

B
Frans Harrén‐Söderbäck

SMK Nyköping
A

Henrik Pedersen

Katrineholms MK
VW Golf III

Nat2 0

Joakim Blansch

Skillingaryds MK
C

Anton Geijersson

Skillingaryds MK
VW Golf

PSA Motorsport
Nat2 0 0

B
Patrik Dybeck

SMK Gävle
A

Håkan Jacobsson

Norbergs MC
Toyota Corolla

Batteribolaget
Nat2 B 0

Tommy Nilsson

SMK Hörby
A

Peter Berglund

SMK Hörby
Honda Civic

Nat2 ‐ 0

Thomas Söderberg

Falkenbergs MK
C

Roger Dahlberg

Emådalens MK
BMW 325

Drive VXO Motorsport
Nat2 0 0

Jonas Björnvad

Mälaröarnas MK
A

Ulf Björnvad

Mälaröarnas MK
VW Golf

Nat2 0 ‐

‐

‐

‐

‐

0

Nat2
Torbjörn Karlsson

Älmhults MK
C

Mikael Simon

Ljungby MK

Adam Simon

Ljungby MK
Bo Karlsson

Älmhults MK

Johan Fransson

Grimslövs MS

A

C

‐

‐ ‐

Nat2

Kenny Andersson

Hässleholms MK
Volvo 940

B

B
Michel Helgason

Lunds AC

C
Roger Dahlberg

Emådalens MK

B

Skawomir Bronk

Lunds AC

Tobias Jönsson

SMK Helsingborg

Ford Escort

Volvo 940

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Nat2

Toyota Corolla

‐

‐

B

B

BMW M3 Cupe

BMW M3

Drive VXO Motorsport

‐ ‐

00

‐ 0

‐ 0

BMW 325

Nat2

Nat2

VW Golf

Larssons Plåtslageri

‐

0

BMW E‐36

Drive VXO Motorsport

00

U

B

0

Nat2

Oscar Arvidsson

Gullabo RC

Anton Johansson

Wäxjö MS

Hans Bååth

Wäxjö MS
B

Andreas Sigfridsson

Wäxjö MS

Tomas Söderberg

Falkenberg MK

Mikael Andersson

Älmhults MK

Michael Exenberger

Ljungby MK
A

0

‐

‐

‐

‐

‐

‐

‐


